OUR SUGGESTION
WHISKY JOURNEY

45 ML

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

OLDMALT
CASK MALTS

COMPASS
BOX MALTS

REMARKABLE
REGIONAL MALTS

WHISKY FLIGHT SET No.1

Chivas Regal |8 Montecristo No.5
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Partagas Short
Akashi Hupmann Coronas Major

WHISKY FLIGHT SET No.2

Glenfiddich |8 Romeo and Julietas Churchill No.!
Glenfarclas | 5 Montecristo No.4
Lagavulin| 6 Davidoff Churchill Corona

WHISKY FLIGHT SET No.3

Yamazaki Hoyo de Monterrey No.2
Lagavulin 16 Montecristo Regata
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Cohiba Sigla |

(This package indludes a cigar, 30 ml of spirit, complimentary water
and a selection of chocolate)

Islay

Ardbeg 10 years
Bowmore 18 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Laphroaig 18 years
Laphroaig 25 years

Speyside

Cragganmore 12 years
Glenfarclas 12 years

Glenfarclas 15 years

Glenfarclas 25 years

Glenfarclas 30 years

The Singleton 12 years

The Singleton 18 years

The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
The Glenlivet 15 years

The Glenlivet 18 years

The Glenrothes Vintage Reserve

Highland

Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Glenfiddich 21 years
Glenfiddich 30 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban
Highland Park 12 years
Old Pulteney 12 years
Old Pulteney 17 years

Burgundy
Michel Couvreur Blossoming

FEast Lothian, Pencaitland

Glenkinchie 12 years

Isle of Skye
Talisker 10 years

Speyside
OMC Glen Grant 30 years
(Sherry Finished)

Highland

OMC Highland Park 25 years
(Wine Finished)

OMC Lochnagar 24 years

CPB Asyla - Blended Whisky

CPB Eleuthera - Malt Whisky

CPB Hedonism - Grain Whisky

CPB Oak Cross - Blended Malt Whisky

Big Peat
Scallywag

1,350

1,800

2,800

450
950
700
1,400
2,900

500
650
750
2,200
4,900
500
750
400
550
790
590

450
590
800
2,500
4,900
550
550
650
350
500

3,500

550

650

2,200

2,500

2,300

650
690
890
750

950
750

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10 % service charge and applicable government taxes.



BLENDED WHISKY

45 ML

Akashi

Ballantine’s 12 years

Ballantine’s 17 years

Ballantine’s 21 years

Ballantine’s 30 years

Chivas Regal 12 years

Chivas Regal 18 years

Chivas Regal 25 years

Chivas Regal Extra

Chivas Regal Mizunara

Chivas Royal Salute 21 years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Swing

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V
Michel Couvreur Candid

Monkey Shoulder

500
400
650
850
1,750
350
650
2,200
400
450
1,100
350
450
370
900
2,700
1,500
400

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10 % service charge and applicable government taxes.




NICARAGUAN
CIGAR SELECTION

SELECTION

HONDURAS CIGAR

CIGAR SELECTION

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Chesa Veglia Infinitos Medium to full
Perfect for aficionado looking for a quick moment of escape

Chesa Veglia Aphrodisiaq Medium
The Siglo Il really compliments any single malt perfection

Umnum Jumbo Medium
Smooth and creamy with perfect and good smoke

Oscar Valladares Wild Hunter Medium
Beautifully constructed with great sweet flavors

Alec Bradley Project 40 Medium to full
Vanilla flavored and perfect “old style”

Aladino Cameroon Robusto Medium to full
Strong with earthy flavors

Sigmund Medium to full

Delicate and aromatic, as well as exceedingly elegant and complex

Fuente 8-5-8 Medium to full
Rich wood and spice flavors yet with a creamy feel

EP Carillo Encore Majestic Medium
Coffee, cocoa an vanilla flavours blended in great harmony

2,850

1,600

800

1,400

1,150

1,250

2,500

1,250

1,690

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10 % service charge and applicable government taxes.




MINI CIGAR
SELECTION

DAVIDOFF
CIGAR SELECTION

CUBAN CIGAR SELECTION

Cohiba Siglo No. I Medium to Ful
Perfect for aficionado looking for a quick moment to escape

Cohiba Siglo No. II Medium

The Siglo Il really compliments any single malt to perfection

Cohiba Robusto Medium
Smooth and creamy with perfect and good smoke

H. Upmann Magnum 50 Medium to Full
Vanilla flavored and perfect “old style” Cuban tobacco

H.Hupmann Coronas Major Medium
A wonderful aroma of milk chocolate with hints of cinnamon and honey.

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure Especial Medium to Full
Rich and dark flavors of espresso, woods, vanilla, cocoa

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No. 2 Medium to Full
Strong with earthy flavors

Hoyo de Monterrey Le Hoyo de Rio Seco

Cinnamon, nutmeg, oak and caramel

Montecristo No. 2 Medium to Full
Rich wood and spice flavors yet with a creamy feel

Montecristo No. 4 Medium
Coffee, cocoa and vanilla flavours blended in great harmony

Montecristo No. 5 Medium
This moderate cigar is enjoyable any hour of the day

Montecristo Joyitas Medium
Packed with a real punch of true lea thery, woody Montecristo flavors

Montecristo Edmundo Medium to Full
Classic, bitter-sweet, tangy flavour cigar

Partagas Series P No.2 Full
Beautiful fresh wood and crushed pepperwell poised cigar

Partagas Series D No. 4 Full
Aroma of wood and spice in equal doses. A connoisseur’s cigar

Partagas Short Full
Hints of fresh vanilla and smooth peanut

Partagas Aristocrats Ful
Complex cigar with creamy coffee flavours, notes of wood and of cocoa

Partagas Mille Fleurs
Strong aromas of earth and wood

Romeo y Julieta Churchill No.1 Medium
Nutty, creamy and acidic

Romeo y Julieta Short Churchill Medium
Earthy, nutty with a touch of cocoa

Romeo y Julieta No. 2 Medium
This cigar boasts delicious aromas of ripe nuts

Montecristo Regata Light to Medium
Beautiful mellow grassy flavor, enriched by leather tones

Montecristo Master Light to Medium
Progressive flavor of unsweetened cream, smooth with notes of milk coffee

San Cristobal Harimau Malaya
Medium-bodied, smooth, earth and creamy

Trinidad Vigia Medium
Lush with earthy truffle notes, oakiness and a warm nutty finish

Trinidad Short Cigarillos (10 pieces / box)
Rich and creamy flavors

Cohiba Short (10 pieces / box)
Strength medium and taste earth, leather, woody

Cohiba Mini Cigarillos (/0 pieces / box) Medium to Full
Romeo y Julieta Mini Cigarillos (/0 pieces / box) Medium
Montecristo Mini Cigarillos (10 pieces / box) Medium

Davidoff Classic No. 2 Mild
Davidoff Winston Churchill Toro Medium to Full
Davidoff Winston Churchill Corona Medium to Full

2,290
2,790
4,590
2,390
1,280
2,950
2,650
3,290
3,090
1,650
1,200

750
3,090
1,910
2,860
1,290

860

930
1,450
2,490
1,350
2,350
2,880

2,790

3,290

1,100
1,990

1,550
850
850

2,100
2,350
1,430

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10 % service charge and applicable government taxes.





